Invoice

Mississippi State Port Authority
Accounts Payable

PO Box 40

Gulfport, MS 39502

Ronald Knight Jr
13-06530

Project Manager
Project

P.O. No: 15-EN-01
Terms: Net 30

Prism Systems, Inc.

Systems, Software & Solutions

200 Virginia Street
Mobile, AL 36603
(251)341-1140

December 16, 2016

Invoice No:

Professional Services from September 16, 2016 to Novegber 17, 2016

Labor Hours

Hours
Staff Engineer - On-Site
Chudal, Romendra 13.50
Knight Jr, Ronald 176.00
Staff Engineer - In-House
Chudal, Romendra 4.00
Knight Jr, Ronald 61.50
Staff Engineer - Travel
Chudal, Romendra 5.00
Knight Jr, Ronald 25.00
Drafting - In-House
Kirby, Kevin 40.00
Electrical Technician - On-Site
Kirby, Kevin 18.00
Stacey, John 9.00
Electrical Technician - In-House
Kirby, Kevin 17.00
Electrical Technician - Travel
Stacey, John 2.50
Totals 371.50
Total Labor

Excess ofver contract

Rate

145.00 "

145.004,”

135.008

135.00

145.00 v*
145.00

65.00 Vv~

75.00 ¢
75.00 V*

65.00 ¥~
75.00 v~

Amount

1,957.50 /
25,520.00 /

540.00 v
8,302.50v

725.00 '/
3,625.00

2,600.00\/

1,350.00 V'
675.00 v

1,105.00 “

187.50 J

46,587.50

¢

2164943

Mississippi State Port Authority, Port of Gulfport Expansion Project

Control Systim - Ofe //m////rf i

46,587.50 V'

-31.25

Total Due $46,556.25

Emaded IR/"G/zo;;ﬂ




Prism Systems

00789-000-0000
Contract Number
Contract Amount
Previously Paid
Amount Paid
Contract Balance Due
Approved By

Date Approved
Inv # 2164943

limenite Facility-SCADA
15-EN-01

148,000.00

101,443.75

46,556.25

0.00

Jda

1/6/2017




