Invoice

Prism Systems, Inc. Systems, Software & Solutions 200 Virginia Street Mobile, AL 36603 (251)341-1140

December 16, 2016

Invoice No:

2164943

Mississippi State Port Authority Accounts Payable PO Box 40 Gulfport, MS 39502

Project Manager

Ronald Knight Jr

Project

13-06530

Mississippi State Port Authority, Port of Gulfport Expansion Project

P.O. No: 15-EN-01 Terms: Net 30 Control System - Ore Handling Facili.

<u>Professional Services from September 16, 2016 to November 17, 2016</u> Labor Hours

		Hours	Rate	Amount
Staff Engineer - On			/	
Chudal, Romendra		13.50	145.00 🖊	1,957.50
Knight Jr, Ronald		176.00	145.00	25,520.00 √
Staff Engineer - In-l	House			1
Chudal, Romen	ndra	4.00	135.00	540.00 ✔
Knight Jr, Ronald		61.50	135.00	8,302.50
Staff Engineer - Tra	vel			,
Chudal, Romen	ıdra	5.00	145.00 🗸	725.00 🗸
Knight Jr, Ronald		25.00	145.00	3,625.00
Drafting - In-House			•	/
Kirby, Kevin		40.00	65.00	2,600.00✔
Electrical Technician	n - On-Site			4
Kirby, Kevin		18.00	75.00	1,350.00 √
Stacey, John		9.00	75.00	675.00 ✓
Electrical Technician	า - In-House			,
Kirby, Kevin		17.00	65.00	1,105.00 ✔
Electrical Technician	n - Travel			/
Stacey, John		2.50	75.00	187.50 V
To	otals	371.50		46,587.50
To	otal Labor			F
				•

46,587.50

Excess ofver contract

-31.25

Total Due

\$46,556.25

Emailed 12/16/2016

Prism Systems

00789-000-0000	Ilmenite Facility-SCADA		
Contract Number	15-EN-01		
Contract Amount	148,000.00		
Previously Paid	101,443.75		
Amount Paid	46,556.25		
Contract Balance Due	0.00		
Approved By	- JHW		
	4 2		
Date Approved	1/6/2017		
Inv # 2164943			